Rookye Of The Year

Atualizado em 03.12.2019

Sexo Categoria
F
A(20+)
26056
25961
26713
22733
26950
27221
27300
26712
27092
26091
26059
26728
27126
26953
25985
26070
26066
26073
27130
26597
26943
26063
26058
26587
27131
B(25+)
23891
25954
27114
25982
13227
C(30+)

22134

Atleta

Camila do Nascimento Alves
Thais Cristina Moura da Costa
Victoria Chou

Amanda Cristina Guerreiro
Beatriz Antunes Benedito
Natalia Cabral

Danielle Mayumi Amano Hirano
Monique Matunaga

Bianca Aparecida Ewald
Aruana Almeida Corrsa
Fernanda Martins Feijo Pinheiro
Maria Luiza Witxler

Karoline Mirella da Silva
Gabriela Brandfo

Carla Maria Costa

Leticia Lipes Guimaraes
Beatriz Braga de Britto Pereira
Thais Vasconcelos de Lima
Nathali Fernanda Feliciano
Gisleine Moretti Franhani
Mariana Pacchioni

Jessica Rodriges da Silva
Roberta Barboza de Mello
Andrea Araki

Mariana de Carvalho

Aline Romero

Luiza Padovam Vieira
Talitha Blumke Adde
Tamires F. Silveira

Amanda Vergara

Natalia Haluska Rodrigues de Sa

terga-feira, 3 de dezembro de 2019

2019

Pontos

160
90
42
40
27
26
25
20
20
16
15

11

133
100
28

12

150
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Rookye Of The Year

Atualizado em 03.12.2019

Sexo Categoria Atleta

24206 Carla Stenico
22628 Luana de Paula e Silva
27346 Liz Jandui Soares Baptista Peixoto
27230 Carolina Penati
25993 Anita Danielle Pravatti
27220 Eveline Caetano da Silva
26516 Erika Martins Botelho

D(35+)
23059 Marielly Setin Contatto
27253 Juliana Bueno da Silva
27347 Maria lvone Lauand Caramuru
27329 Juliana Tittoto Carvalho
26491 Martina Martins Marana
25950 Bruna Bumachar
16481 Tatiana Tomazela de Lima
27270 Bruna Carvalho Carit

E(40+)

22316 Marcia Nalesso Costa Harder

25944 Karina Ribeiro Zamarioli Silva Pacheco

15369 Alessandra de Marco Porreca
26970 BIANCA MAIOLINI BETINI
26971 VfNIA CLAUDIA PEREIRA FIGUEIREDO
27099 Gisele Joly
20365 llka Duarte
F(45+)
26508 Andrea Porto Palagi
25953 Luciana Hogata
25952 Miriam Viviane Souza Silva
25972 Marina Righi Santos de Andréa
27350 Patricia Stuchi
27103 Sara Vissotto Leite Pereira
27102 Sara Leit
27137 Andreia Nogues Giampalo
G(50+)
26707 Adriana Cristina Jorqueira Ferro
26954 Carla Inacio Pupo

27214 Ana Clara Soares Reis

terga-feira, 3 de dezembro de 2019

2019

Pontos
48
38
30
20
16
15

13

35
28
24
20
14
10

10

152
104
15

10

118
91
66
34
20
13

10

96
55

38
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Rookye Of The Year

Atualizado em 03.12.2019

Sexo Categoria
H(55+)
23702
27264
26561
22920
26013
22533
1(60+)
26045
26742
26698
J(65+)
15590
26549
23795
K(70+)

25992

A(20+)
25960
25962
26572
26956
26082
27288
26000
26085
26945
26947
23002
27289
25967
26062
26730
26564
26060

26025

Atleta

Maria Silvia Guido Batistella

Regina Beyer

Cristina Vitale Ferraz de Toledo Totti

Sonia Maria Solci Toloy
Walkyria Aparecida B. L. Acquati

Isildinha Cézimo

Maria Catarina Cruz José
Leonice De Lourdes

Cleusa Godoi Galone

Aide Gazoto Demo
Florentina Ivani Ourique

Angelita Rizzi langerhors

Elvira Rita Valente de Almeida

Renato Trevisol

Guilherme Nunes Ferreira
Claudio Oliveira Junior

Angelo Antonio Moreira Junior
lago Antonio Ferreira da Silva
GUILHERME FALCOSKI

Bruno Marquesini Soares

Luis Otavio Gomes Silva
Henrique Cesar Calvo Alessi
Andre Ribeiro

Fernando Souza de Castro
Giovanny Viegas dos Santos
Bruno Couto Mendes Med Una
Samuel Almeida de Andrade
Rafael Laurindo

Kaue Ramos Bustamante

Igor Caio Vieira de Sousa

Matheus Galante T M Lucas Med Una

terga-feira, 3 de dezembro de 2019

2019

Pontos

74
46
34
32
21

12

62

120
20

10

48

178,5
78
47
46
45
40
32
30
24
20
20
18
17
16
15
15
14

12

Pagina 3 de 8






Rookye Of The Year

Atualizado em 03.12.2019

Sexo Categoria
26061
26731
26725
20480
26699
26072
26567
27227
26700
27136
26583
27132
26590
27149
26565
26071
26566
26575
26589
26582
27142
26581
26585
26068
26563
26576
27128
26065
26560
26078
26064
26569
26584
26951
26571
26075

26568

Atleta

Lucal Portugal de Souza

Vitor Guerreiro

Gustavo Moreira Umehara

Mateus Fagundes PAraizo Eustaqui
Mauricio Francisco Ramos Junior
Walter Vinicius de Costa Maiwald
Joao Victor Costa Oliveira

Mateus Moro Bramlillo

Lucas Nagaoka de Castro

Danilo Moraes Campos

Pablo Andrés Pifieiro Guerra

Oton Aguiar Os

Danilo Martins de Souza Reis
Fernando Hiro Ferreira Saito
Douglas Rafael de Souza Bandao
Daniel Pires de Oliveira

Aantoniel Lino de Souza Junior
Pedro Sardinha Martins

Lucas de Melo Oliveira Paiva

Lucas Vinicius Cordeiro de Medeiros
Ruy Sllva Gomes

Bruce Eduardo Rodrigues Gomes da Silva
Gabriel Monte Braz

Romulo Vieira Santos

Pedro Henrique Figueiredo Antunes
Igor Ferreira Moura

Ali Salim Faraj

Leoardo Alves Cavalcante

Lucas de Carvalho Alcantara Valente
Jonathan Monteiro de Sant'anna
Icaro Sortegagni Lopes

Douglas Gomes Correa

Augusto Lopes Toste Parreira

Andre Luis Moura Balbino

Anderson Adonis Faria da Cruz Junior
Marcos Paulo Augusto Cora

Yago Marques Queiroz Coutinho

terga-feira, 3 de dezembro de 2019

2019

Pontos
12
12
10

10
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Rookye Of The Year

Atualizado em 03.12.2019

Sexo Categoria
25981
26591
26562
26559
26076

B(25+)
25956
26714
21708
27328
26972
26577
27088
27296
27301
26009
26966
27127
26036
27352
22415
27327
27331
27111
27135

C(30+)
22994
26502
26503
26080
18220
22169
20371
26023
27268
26002

25965

Atleta

Mauricio F. Passo jr.

Arthur Ouverney Reis

Cleyson Caetano Rapozo
Bernardo de Almeida Machado

Micael Filipe Abreu Joia

Lucas Mendes Paulucci

José Henrique Pastorelli Junior
Samuel Schievano Groppo
Guilherme Belchior Borini
Murilo Barbosa Santos
Christian Cruz

Hugo Garutti

Mateus Passarini

Erick Reusch Marques

Ricardo Galhardi Pulz
AUGUSTO CESAR OLIVEIRA ZARATINI
luri Yudi Furukita Baptista
Willian de Souza Oliveira
Lucas Rizzo Marques(wellness)
Antonio Ap. Cabrera G. Junior
Paulo Otavio Pimenta Queiroz
Igor Rodrigues Aquino

Gabriel Fachin Vieira Blanco

Vinicius Bortoloto

Roberto Mantelli Neto

Raphael Cammarosano Camara
André Gongalles Domingues da Silva
Andre Luiz Orlando

Jeferson Alves

Alexandre Furlan de Castro

Raphael Klaus Pfister

Thiago Henrique de Oliveira Robim
Victor Hugo Pereira

Jorge Fernando de Oliveira da silva

Felipe Araujo Bosco

terga-feira, 3 de dezembro de 2019

2019

Pontos

70
66
59
25
23
23
21
20
16
15
14
13
13
12
12

12

109
79
71
48
46
44
36
34
31
17

12
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Rookye Of The Year

Atualizado em 03.12.2019

Sexo Categoria
21735
26506
26745
26003
27299
21711
25938
26487

D(35+)
22538
24024
26482
19106
26723
26546
16294
23563
27340
27336
18622
27339
27163
26704
25995
27234

E(40+)
21598
19023
27152
26051
27097
26010
27244
13149
26555
22107

15577

Atleta

Claudio Filipi G. dos Santos

Luiz Gustavo Trevisan

Diego Marcel Pereira

Diogo Rana da Luz

Marlon Cesar Tolentino Ventura
Raphael Fernandes Fatori
Bruno Almeida Michieleto

Rodrigo Pelizari da Silva

Romulo A. P. Filleti

Victor Fernando de Campos
Eduardo Ferreira Sevieri
Thiago Bordezan

Raphael de Aimeida R. Lineira
Eduardo Lipparelli Fernandez
Rodolpho Takabayachi

José Marcos Donida Junior

Fabio Longarini Melo

Marcelo Henrique Castejon Monteiro

Orlando Bonadiman Neto
Diogenes Tadeu de Freitas Cardoso
Felipe Gomes Silva Gerin

Eduardo Rizzo Rinke

Bruno Madrid Ambar

Felippe Andre de Campos

Rafael Ometo Matarazo

Enrique Zeraik

Ricardo widmer

Fernando Ciniciato

Newton Maldonado Teodoro

José Augusto Spinola Cambraia
Danilo Roberto Rodrigues Biegas
Gustavo Marques Biasioli

Daniel Gongalves Dias

Clovis Guilherme Rodrigues da Silva

Juliano Port

terga-feira, 3 de dezembro de 2019

2019

Pontos
10
10

10

105
88,5
78
58
52
47
29
20
16

11

114
59
45
38
28
19

11
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Rookye Of The Year

Atualizado em 03.12.2019

Sexo Categoria
F(45+)
25940
26008
4733
22996
22230
27129
24223
17517
26969
25939
16960
26041
25964
G(50+)
25932
25951
26079
27148
25949
26938
25977
25924
27330
27150
26965
25984
H(55+)
27219
15882
24235
19216
26946
27119
1(60+)
22953

25945

Atleta

Jairo Jordan

Antonio Marcos Ribeiro da Silva
Paulo Afonso dos Santos Jr
Marcos Eduardo Kira

Glauber Izidoro

Marcelo de Oliveira Terra Cunha
Rogerio Garcia Fernandes
Flavio Augusto Sterzo

Marcelo Figueiredo Polido
David Jordan

Tarek El-Khatib

Alexandre Campos Soriani

Henrique Bomcompagno

Mozart Medeiros de Mello Vieira
Carlos Alberto C Ferrari
Drauzio Guedes Barbosa
Fabio Duarte

Luis Fernando Henrique

Ney Vita

Samuel Vissotto

Glauco Azevedo Casimiro

Luis Orlando Rotelli Rezende
Gustavo Meneghetti

GERSON GOMES DOS SANTOS

Gerson Antonio Pires

LUIZ HENRIQUE CERQUEIRA VALVERDE

Adriano Franco da Silveira
Amaury Favoretto

Manasses Augusto Rocha
Carlos dos Santos Romero

Luiz Henrique Escudero Filho

André Luiz Pereira Rodrigues

Mauro Bialowas

terga-feira, 3 de dezembro de 2019

2019

Pontos

150
36
35
32
16
16
16
12

10

120,5
107
72

51

48

45
44

32

15

25
20

12

106

51
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Rookye Of The Year

Atualizado em 03.12.2019

27140
27193
25988
J(65+)
25999
25909
25946
K(70+)
22978
27117
N(85+)
25994
ZA(360+)

19519

Paulo Maria Leite
Hermes Tadashi Utida

José Antonio Paganotti

Ney Fontes Baptista

Francisco Jose Rocha de Alencar

Mauro Pires

Sérgio Marcos Oliveira

Jose Orlando Loro

Alberto Paulo Marques

Sebastiao Guimaraes dos Santos

terga-feira, 3 de dezembro de 2019

2019

50

6

2

61

35

11

111

40

240

35
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